
 
 

 
KJA TERM DATES  

 
Please note that term dates are provisional and are subject to change. 

 
APRIL 2025 

Term Begins Wednesday 23rd April 2025  
Half Term Monday 26th May – Monday 2nd June 2025 (Inclusive)  
School Resumes Tuesday 3rd June 2025 
Term Ends Friday 4th July 2025  

 
2025/2026 

 
SEPTEMBER TERM 2025 

Term Begins Tuesday 9th  September 2025  
Half Term Monday 20th October – Friday 24th October 2025  
School Resumes Monday 27th October 2025  
Term Ends Thursday 4th December 2025 

 
JANUARY TERM 2026 

Term Begins Tuesday 6th January 2026  
Half Term Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February 2026  
School Resumes Monday 23rd February 2026  
Term Ends Thursday 26th March 2026  

 
APRIL TERM 2026 

Term Begins Tuesday 21st April 2026  
Half Term Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 2026  
School Resumes Tuesday 2nd June 2026  
Term Ends Thursday 9th July 2026  

 
2026/2027 
 

SEPTEMBER TERM 2026 
Term Begins Tuesday 8th September 2026  
Half Term Monday 19th October – Friday 23rd October 2026  
School Resumes Monday 26th October 2026  
Term Ends Thursday 3rd December 2026  

 


